Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Hampshire - (394762) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:53.18
2:53.63
2:55.69
2:57.88
2:58.22
2:59.23
3:11.22

3:42.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:55.69
2:53.18
2:59.23
2:53.63
2:58.22
2:57.88
3:11.22
3:42.03

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

386
383
369
356
354
348
286
183

WA Pts

369
386
348
383
354
356
286
183

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

10/12/16
27/04/16
23/04/22
12/12/15
27/04/16
03/09/16
01/07/12
18/04/09

Date

23/04/22
10/12/16
03/09/16
27/04/16
27/04/16
12/12/15
01/07/12
18/04/09

Meet

National Para Swimming Championships
British Para-Swimming Championships
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet 2022
National Para Swimming

British Para-Swimming Championships

UK School Games 2016

City of Leeds A B Graded Meet

Central Lancs Champs

Meet

Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet 2022
National Para Swimming Championships

UK School Games 2016

British Para-Swimming Championships

British Para-Swimming Championships
National Para Swimming

City of Leeds A B Graded Meet

Central Lancs Champs

Venue

Manchester
Glasgow
Sheffield
Manchester
Glasgow
Sheffield
Leeds

Manchester

Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Manchester
Leeds

Manchester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Skipton

Colne

Colne

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton

Colne

Colne

Level

1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



