Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Hampshire - (394762) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:53.18	386	Н	10/12/16	National Para Swimming Championships	Manchester	Skipton	1
2:53.63	383	Н	27/04/16	British Para-Swimming Championships	Glasgow	Skipton	1
2:55.69	369	Н	23/04/22	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	3
2:57.88	356	Н	12/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester		1
2:58.22	354	Н	27/04/16	British Para-Swimming Championships	Glasgow	Skipton	1
2:59.23	348	Н	03/09/16	UK School Games 2016	Sheffield		1
3:11.22	286	Н	01/07/12	City of Leeds A B Graded Meet	Leeds	Colne	3
3:42.03	183	Н	18/04/09	Central Lancs Champs	Manchester	Colne	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:55.69	369	Н	23/04/22	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	3
2:53.18	386	Н	10/12/16	National Para Swimming Championships	Manchester	Skipton	1
2:59.23	348	Н	03/09/16	UK School Games 2016	Sheffield		1
2:53.63	383	Н	27/04/16	British Para-Swimming Championships	Glasgow	Skipton	1
2:58.22	354	Н	27/04/16	British Para-Swimming Championships	Glasgow	Skipton	1
2:57.88	356	Н	12/12/15	National Para Swimming	Manchester		1
3:11.22	286	Н	01/07/12	City of Leeds A B Graded Meet	Leeds	Colne	3
3:42.03	183	Н	18/04/09	Central Lancs Champs	Manchester	Colne	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS